Augustijnentocht 2023
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Wandelclub Al Kontent
Groot-Evergem vzw

4 km

5 km

12 km

15 km

20 km

25 km

30 km

RUSTPOST

KU-lokaal - Ertvelde

4,9

4,9

4,9

4,9

RUSTPOST

Brouwerij (START)

7,2

7,2

9,0

RUSTPOST

zaal Mervielde - Rieme

8,8

5,4

9,0

AANKOMST

Brouwerij
Van Steenberge

4,4

5,0

7,2

6,2

7,5

8,2

8,2




